CRU-SC-LED
LED CANOPY LIGHT - LEGACY
PERSPECTIVE VIEW
BOTTOM VIEW
SIDE VIEW
TOP VIEW
PERSPECTIVE VIEW
END VIEW

BLK - Black
Light SourceDistribution
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
CRU SC LED SS CW UE WHT
LW - Low Watt
MW - Mid Wattage
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO -  Very High Output
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION
Description Order Number
(Accessories are field installed)
Retrofit Panels - EC / ECTA / SCF to CRU, for 16" Deck Panel 525946
Retrofit Panels - ECTA / SCF to CRU, for 12" Deck Panel 530281
Retrofit 2x2 Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 357282
Retrofit RIC Cover Panel Blank (no holes) 354702
Description Order Number
Kit - Hole Plugs and Silicone (enough for 25 retrofits)1 1320540
CRU FKL - Flange Kit2 537530WHT
1- Consists of (25) 7/8" hole plugs and (1) 10.3 oz tube of RTV
2- Flange Kit used to mount  CRU in double deck applications
FOOTNOTES:
1- 347V only available in HO drive current.
2- Bi-Level available on “HO” drive current only.
LED CANOPY LIGHT - LEGACYTM (CRU)
Lumens Watts LPW
LW - Low Watt
MW - Mid Watt
SS - Super Saver
HO - High Output
VHO - Very High Output
LIGHT OUTPUT - CRU
Co
ol
 W
hi
te
8,438
11,656
13,638
17,001
20,997
76
103
129
149
192
111
113
106
114
109
7 1/8”
(181 mm)
12 1/4”
(311 mm)
7 1/8”
(181 mm)
12 1/4”
(311 mm)
7 3/4”
(198 mm)
20 3/4” (528 mm) 20 3/4” (528 mm)
26 3/8”
(671 mm)
26 3/8”
(671 mm)
20 3/4” (528 mm)
3/4”
(19 mm)
3 3/4”

Catalog #
05/15/13
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XAMU FT LED 128 HO CW UE WHT PCR
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
Description Order Number Description Order Number
LUMINAIRE EPA CHART - XAMU
Single
D180°
D90°
T90°
TN120°
Q90°
1.4
2.8
2.4
4.0
4.0
4.7
FOOTNOTES:
1- DIM and BLS cannot be ordered together.
2 - Do not specify for satellite units.
3- Photocell must be ordered separately.  See Accessories.
4 - House Side Shield adds to fixture EPA. Consult factory.
5 - Factory installed PCR or VCMPCR option required.  See Options.
6 - Fusing must be located in the hand hole of pole.
7 - Includes VCM.  To be used in conjunction with VCM option in fixture.  Consult factory.
8 - To be used in conjunction with any of the VCM control modules and ES sensor option in fixture.  Consult factory.
BKA-XBO-EC-6-CLR  6" Extension Arm 382136CLR
BKS-XBO-WM-*-CLR  Wall Mounting Bracket 382132CLR
XAMU-3/FT-HSS  House Side Shield (Black only)  524670BLK4
X4RPP  Round Pole Plate for 4" Poles 379967CLR
X5RPP  Round Pole Plate for 5" Poles 379968CLR
PC120  Photocell for use with PCR option (120V) 1225145
PC208-277  Photocell for use with PCR option (208V, 240V, 277V) 1225155
PC347  Photocell for use with PCR option (347V) 1595165
PC480  Photocell for use with PCR option (480V) 12251805
FK120  Single Fusing (120V) FK1206
FK277  Single Fusing (277V) FK2776
DFK208, 240  Double Fusing (208V, 240V) DFK208, 2406
DFK480  Double Fusing (480V) DFK4806
FK347  Single Fusing (347V) FK3476
ROSB120 - WL Remote Box with 120V Occupancy Sensor C/F7
ROSB277 - WL Remote Box with 277V Occupancy Sensor  C/F7
RPSB120 - Wet Location Remote Box with 120V External Photocell C/F7
RPSB208-277 - Wet Location Remote Box with 208-277V
   External Photocell C/F7
PMOS120 - 120V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor C/F8
PMOS277 - 277V Pole-Mount Occupancy Sensor  C/F8
Note:  House Side Shield adds to fixture
EPA. Consult Factory.
Prefix FinishColor
Temperature
XAMU LED 128 CW - Cool White
NW - Neutral White
Input Voltage
UE - Universal
Voltage
(120-277)
347-480 - Universal
Voltage
  (347-480V)
BLK - Black
BRZ - Bronze
GPT - Graphite
MSV - Metallic Silver
PLP - Platinum Plus
SVG - Satin Verde
  Green
WHT - White
Sensor/OptionsControlsLight
Source

 backplate for use with 5” O.D. round poles4
Light SourceDistribution # of LEDs
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
LUMINAIRE ORDERING INFORMATION
XPWS3   FT   LED   48   450   CW   UE   WHT  BB
350 - 350mA
450 - 450mA
Drive Current
ACCESSORY ORDERING INFORMATION (Accessories are field installed)
XPWS3 Polycarbonate Shield
XPWS3 SW BLK - Surface Wiring Box (Available in black only)
Description Order Number
244657
356915BLK
FOOTNOTES:
1-  Available with UE voltage only.
2 - Utilizes GZ4 sockets.  12 volt separate circuits required. Not available with battery back-up, photocell option, HL, XPMA or XPMAR options.
3 - Not available with battery backup, photocell or EMR2 option.
4 - Not available with EMR2 option. Designed with 3” reduced drilling pattern.  For S or D180 mounting configuration only.
DIMENSIONS
19-1/4”
(489mm)
11”
(279mm)
8”
(203mm)
5-11/16”
(145mm)
7-3/4”
(197mm)
Universal Mounting Plate
4-5/8”
(117mm)
19-1/4”
(489mm)
Shown with IMS Option
8”
(203mm)
4-5/8”
(117mm)
12-13/16”
(325mm)
© 2013
LSI INDUSTRIES INC.
Project Name Fixture Type
Catalog #

SS - Super Saver
Drive Current Input Voltage Finish
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE:
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
  XSL2 S LED 50 SS CW 120 WHT CMT
CMT - Channel Bar
 Mounting Kit
DM - Direct Mount
DFL - Diffused Lens
Options
TOP VIEW SIDE VIEW
(Channel Mount Shown)
SHIPPING WEIGHT - 14 lbs. (6.4kg)
8-1/4"
(210mm)
18" (457mm)
18" (457mm)
18"
(457mm)
15-1/4 - 15-1/2" Square
(387mm - 394mm)
(Direct Mount)
151/2- 16-3/4" Square
(394mm - 425mm)
(C-Channel Mount)
DIMENSIONS
12" CLEARANCE REQUIRED
FOR EASE OF INSTALLATION
Cutaway View
2-5/16” - 6-5/8”
(58 - 168 mm)
Minimum-Maximum
Clamping Height